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Academic Calendar for the 2" and 3rd Year B.E./ B. Tech. Students

Date Day Working Day Event
July 2022
20.07.2022 Wednesday Academic Audit -]
21.07.2022 Thursday Academic Audit — |
22.07.2022 Friday Acscalicdiid
Principal Meeting with HoDs
23.07.2022 Saturday Holiday
24.07.2022 Sunday Holiday
25.07.2022 Monday
26.07.2022 Tuesday
27.07.2022 Wednesday
28.07.2022 Thursday
29.07.2022 Friday Principal Meeting with HoDs
30.07.2022 | Saturday e == Holida et
31072022 | Sunday | Holida
01.082022 |  Monday -1 _
02.08.2022 Tuesday Academic Audit— I Report Submissicn
03.082022 | Wednesday | /| Holiday — Aadi 18
— - Commencement of classes for 27, 3 veer BE. B Tac>
04.08.2022 Thursday 1 - '
05.08.2022 Friday 2 Principal Meeting with HoDs
06.08.2022 Saturday 3
07.082022 - Sunday Holiday
08.08.2022 Monday 4
- 09.082022 | Tuesday Moharam —Holiday
10082022 | Wednesday 5
11.08.2022 Thursday 6 Class / Course Committee Meeting — !
' Class / Course Committee Meeting — !
LA0GR0e Friday ! Principal Meeting with HoDs
13.08.2022 Saturday 8
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14.08:2022 Sunday | Holiday
15.08.2022 Monday T [ Independence Day - Holiday
16.08.2022 Tuesday | 9

17.08.2022 Wednesday 10

18.08.2022 Thursday 11

19.082022 | Friday Gokulaastami — Holiday
20082022 | Saturday 12

21.08.2022 | ' Sunda

22082022 |  Monday 13

23.08.2022 Tuesday 14

24.08.2022 Wednesday 15

25.082022 |  Thursday 16

26.08.2022 Friday 17

Principal Meeting with HoDs

Continuous Assessment Test — 1 Question paper with

.08.2022 Monda 18
208 4 Answer Key Submission
30.08.2022 Tuesday 19

31.082022 |

E Nova Attendance report up to the end of August

month Submission

Olad22022 Thursday 20 Syllabus compietion report collection for CAT — 1

Academic Audit - II
’ Continuous Assessment Test — 1

02.09.2022 Friday 21 Academic Audit - 11
Principal Meeting with HoDs
Continuous Assessment Test — |

03.09.2022 Saturday 22 Academic Audit - II

04.09.2022 Sunday : Holiday

05.09.2022 Monday 23 Continuous Assessment Test — |
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06.09.2022 Tuesday 24 Continuous Assessment Test — 1
07.09.2022 Wednesday 25 Continuous Assessment Test —
08.09.2022 Thursday 26 Continuous Assessment Test — |
Continuous Assessment Test — 1
09.09.2022 Friday 27 Principal Meeting with HoDs
Academic Audit —II Report Submission
- 10.09.2022 Saturday e Hohday :
1 1'09'2022»‘ ~ Sunday i = MHollday : T .
12.09.2022 Mon day‘ 28 — ENova C:AT— 1 Consolldated mark statement
Submission
13.09.2022 Tuesday 29
14.09.2022 Wednesday 30
15.09.2022 Thursday 31 Continuous Assessment Test — 2 Question paper with
Answer Key Submission
16.09.2022 Friday 32 - Principal Meeting with HoDs
17.09.2022 Saturday 33 Syllabus completion report collection for CAT —2
5092022 |0 4 _— —- _
19092022 T Monday 34 Continuous Assessment Test:'——IZA '
20.09.2022 Tuesday 35 Continuous Assessment Test — 2
21.09.2022 Wednesday 36 Continuous Assessment Test —2
22.09.2022 Thursday 37 Continuous Assessment Test —2
Continuous Assessment Test — 2
23.09.2022 Friday 38 Principal Meeting with HoDs
24.09.2022 ,L{’S\\afl':l_',r‘de'iy‘ Tl % AHdlidaj' B S '
25000022 | Sunday Holiday
Continuous Assessment Test—2
Mid of the Semester — Feedback Collection
e Students Feedback about the Faculty
26.09.2022 Monday 39 e Students Feedback about the college and the
department
o Parents feedback about the College and the
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department

e Students satisfaction Survey about the Teaching

Learning Process

27.09.2022 Tuesday 40 Continuous Assessment Test — 2
28.09.2022 Wednesday 41
29.09.2022 Thursday 42
E Nova CAT -2 Consolidated mark statement
Submission
30.09.2022 Friday 43 Mid of the Semester Feedback report & Action take
report submission
Principal Meeting with HoDs
0118002 Saturday i E Nova Attendance report up tor ﬂie end of September
' month Submission
' ‘02.10;2022_:}@
03102022

07102022

105102022

P ooy

06.10.2022 Thursday 46
Mid of the Semester Feedback report & Action take
07.10.2022 Friday 47 report submission
Principal Meeting with HoDs
08.10.2022 'Sat'prday_” ',;Holi'_dayj :
09.102022 | Sunday Holiday |
r— Continuous Assessment Test — 3Question paper with
10.10.2022 Monday 48 Answer Key Submission
Academic Audit — I1I
11.10.2022 Tuesday 49 Academic Audit - III
Academic Audit - III
pe Wietesday >0 Syllabus completion report collection for CAT — 3
Thursday 51 Continuous Assessment Test — 3

LlS. 10.2022
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24.10.202
| 25.10.2022 Tuesday 58
E Nova CAT -3 Consolidated mark statement
26.10.2022 Wednesday 59 ..
:: Submission
! 27.10.2022 Thursday 60
28.10.2022 Friday 61 Principal Meeting with HoDs
29.10.2022 Saturday 62
30102022 |
31.10.2022 Monday 63
i R s .“‘_N\(’)yé‘l,l‘i\l')‘;éi';:Z'OZZ' S
'; E Nova Attendance report up to the end of October
month Submission
01.11.2022 Tuesday 64 | - :
Model Examination Question Paper with Answer Key
Submission
End of the Semester — Feedback Collection
e Students Feedback about the Faculty
02.11.2022 Wednesday 65
e Students Feedback about the college and the
department

Academic Calendar for the 2" and 3rd Year B.E. / B. Tech. Students

14.10.2022 Friday 57 Continuous Assessment Test — 3
Principal Meeting with HoDs

15.10.2022 Saturday Holiday :

1 16.10.2022 Sunday o Holida'y

Ail0:2022 Monday 53 . Continuous Assessfnent Test—3

18.10.2022 Tuesday 54 Continuous Assessment Test —3

19.10.2022 Wednesday 55 Continuous Assessment Test —3

20.10.2022 Thursday 56 Continuous Assessment Test —3
Continuous Assessment Test —3

21.10.2022 Friday 57 Academic Audit — IIT Report Submission
Principal Meeting with HoDs

22.10.2022 R e
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e Parents feedback about the College and the

department

Students satisfaction Survey about the Teaching

Commencement of End Semester Practical Examination

Learning Process
03.11.2022 Thursday 66 Syllabus completion report collection for Model Exam
Model Examination
04.11.2022 Friday 67 .
Principal Meeting with HoDs
o208 Satudayi o L S iHGlidaye
06112022 | Sunday | Holiday
07.112022 | Monday 68 | Model Examination |
End of the Semester Feedback report & Action tzke J
08.11.2022 Tuesday 69 report submission ;
Model Examination {
09.11.2022 "Wednesday 70 | Model Examination |
10.112022 |  Thursday 71 “Model Examination ;
11.11.2022 Friday 72 e it
: Principal Meeting with HoDs
12.11.2022 Saturday 73 Model Exéminaﬁon
13.11.2022 Sunday Holiday .
14.11.2022 Monday 74
E Nova Model Examination Consolidated mark
statement submission
15.11.2022 Tuesday 75 Internal Marks Submission
Overall E Nova Attendance report Submission
Last Working Day
16.11.2022 Wednesday
17.11.2022 Thursday
18.11.2022 Friday Principal Meeting with HoDs
19.11.2022 Saturday
20.11.2022 Sunday Holiday
21.11.2022 Monday
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Academic Audit-IV
22.11.2022 Tuesday Academic Audit—IV
23.11.2022 Wednesday Academic Audit — IV
24.11.2022 Thursday
25.11.2022 Friday Principal Meeting with HoDs
26.11.2022 Saturday
28.1 1,2622 Monday Commencement of End Semester Theory Examination
29.11.2022 Tuesday
30.11.2022 Wednesday Academic Audit — IV Report Submission
Total no. of working days: 75
Total no. of working hours: 525
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